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Lobbyist's name and permanent business address

Kris Ellis
11220 W. Daniel Ct.
Boise, Idaho 83713

Date prepared

Period covered

maonth cnding

March 14, 2011 (Mo (ve)

2 I 28 lzcm

(Dav)

Itcm

1 Totals of all reportable cxpenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.

Category of Expenditure
Reimbursed Persanal {ving and Travel
lispanses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity
Do Not Have to he Reported

*Totsl Amaunt for
Al Employers

Proportionate amounts contributed by cach cmployer (Identify employers, under
Ttemt 3, at hottom of page.)

Employer No. |

[mployer No. 2 Employer Na. 3 Emploayer No. 4

Entertginment
Food and Refreshment

Living Accommodations
Advertising

Travel

Telephone

Other Expenses or Services

Total

s 0.00

s 0.00 |g

0.00 | g 000 g 0.00

*When the number of cmployers you rre reporting for reguires multiple 1.-2 forms (o be filed o total amount for all cmployers should be entered on Page 1.

The totals of cach cxpenditure of more than one hundred dollars (£100) for o legislator, other holder of public office, exccutive officials and
member(s) of their household.

Ttem-
Names of Legistators, Public and Exccutive Officials
2 Datc Place Amaunt and Household Members in Group
[JContinued on attached page(s)
Item . ) . i
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Employet(s) Name(s) and Address(cs)
No. | Idaho Chapter American Association of
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section ) Naturopathic Physicians 4219 W. Emerald Boise
67-6617 Idaho Cade '
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifleen (15) days of the No. 2 3713 Optometrlc Association
month for activitics of the past month, 11368 W. Hickory Ct. Boise, |ID 83713
TO BE PILED WITH: Beny No. 3 ldaho Association of Nurse Anesthetist
3en Ysursa : . ,
Secretary of State 10447 W. Bucktail Dr. Boise, ID 83714
PO Box §3720
Boisc, 11 83720-0080) No.4 ldaho Acupuncture Association
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282 1405 Little Blacktail Rd. Careywood, ID 83813
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Subjeet matter of proposed legislation. the number ol the Senate

Hem | o Flouse Rill. Resolution or other fegisiative activity in which
4 the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Subject Code | Rill. Resolution or Other | Appropriation Rill Number

(from tablc)

1egislative ldent. Number

and Scction Number

17
17

220

221
176
46

LEGISLATIVE SUBJETT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

0
02
03
04
0s

06
07

12
13
135
16

Agriculture, horticulture,
farning, and Livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sparts

Banking, finance, credit and
invegtments

Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Cansumer aflfirs

Leology. environment, potiution,

conservation. zoning. land and
water use

Education

Elcetions, cmnpaigns. voling,
political partics

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affiirs

Govemment, fingneing,
(axation. revenne, hudgel,
appropriations, hidg, fees, furds
CGovemmenlt, counly
Giovernment, ledernl
Government, municipal
Government, special districts
Ciovernment, state

Code Subject

17

18
19
20

21

29

30

Health service, medicing. drugs
and conirolled substances. health
insurance, haspitels

Higher cducation

Haousing. construction, vocles
Ingurance (cxcluding health
insurange )

L.abor, salarics and wages,
collective bargrining

[.aw enforcement, courts,

judees, crimes, prisons

Liconse. permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
services

Natyral resources, forest and
forest products, fisherics. nuning
and mining products

Puhlic lands, parks. recreation
Social insurgnee, unemploymont
Insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compengation
Transporiation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, commutcations,
televisions, radio, newspaper.
power, CATV, gos

Other (please speeify)

Item

Identify any rule, rtemalcing decision, proourement, coniraci,

bid ot hid process, financial services or hond lobhyist was support-

g or apposing,

R a

lyist s\t';_iﬁm.urc

Dawe

p2/088
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Lobbyist's name and permanent business address

Kris Ellis
11220 W. Daniel Ct.
Boise, ldaho 83713

Date

Period covered

month ending

prepared

March 14, 2011

(Mo (Day)

2 | 28 |2011

(yr)

ln;m Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lohbyist's Employer.
Category of Fxpenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by cach employer (Tdentify employers, nnder
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at hottom of page.)
xpensos Povtamine o 1okbving Activity All Employers -
Do Not Have to be Reported FEmplover No, Employer Na, 2 Graployer No, 3 Erployer No. 4
[Lntertainment
Food and Refreshment $ $ 3 $ $
Living Accommodations
Advertising
Travet _ S
Telephone )
Other Expenses or Services
Total $ 0.00 $ 0.00 | 0.00 ) 0.00 $ 0.00

*When the number of employcrs you are reporting for requires multiple 1.-2 furms to he filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

The toinls of each expenditure of more than one hundred dollars ($100) for o logiglator, other holder of public office. exocutive ofTicials and
member(s) of their houschold,

Item-
Names of Legislators, Public and Fxecutive Olfieinls
2 Daig Place Amaoui und Hougehold Members in CGroup
[] Continued on sttached page(s)
ftem Employer(s) Nome(s) and Addresstes)
INSTRUCTIONS 3 ~mproyens §) and Address(es
No. | Orthopaedic Society

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist repistered under Section
67-6617 Tdaho Code

Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the
month for activities of the past mongh,

TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysarsa
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, T 83720-0080
Phone; (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282

PO Box 140357 Boise, ID 83714

No. 2

Northwest Specialty Hospital
1593 E. Polston Ave. Post Falls, ID

No. 3

Idaho Ambulatory Surgical Centers
PO Box 140357 Boise, (D 83714

No. 4

Treasure Valley Hospital
8800 W. Emerald St. Boise, ID 83704
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Item

Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate
or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which

4 the |.obhyist was snpporting ov opposing.

Subjecct Code
(from tablc)

13i1l. Resolution or Other
Legislative 1dent. Nonibey

Appropriation Bill Nuomber
and Scetion Number

17

221

CEGISCATIVE SUBJECTTIDENTIFICATION

Cnde Subject

01
02
03
04

0§
06
07

08
09

12
1
14
18

16

Agricutiure, horticuiture,
farming. and livestock
Amusements, pames, athletics
and gports

Banking, finanee, eredit and
investments

Children, minots, youth,
seniqr citizens

Chureh and religion
Cansinmet aitairs

Eralopy. environment, pollution,

congervadon. zoning. land and
water use

[<ducation

Elections, campaigns, voting,
political parties

Iqual rights, civil Hghts,
minority aflairs

CGiovernment. financing.
taxation, revenue, budget,
upprapristions, bids, fees, fuuds
Gavernment, county
Government, tederal
Government, municipal
Government, special districts
Government, siete

Code Subject

17

13
19
20

21

23
24
25

26

29

30

Health service, medicine. drugs
and controlled substances, health
ingurance, hospitels

Higher educniton

Housing, construation, codes
Inguranee {exeluding henlth
insurance)

Labor, sularies and wages,
collective harpaining

l.aw enforcement, courts.

Judges. crimes. prisans

Liceuse, pennits

Liquor

Manufacturing. distribution and
services

Naturgl resources, forest and
foresl products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Publie lands, parks, reereation
Soclal insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistanee,
workmen's cotmpensation
Transportation, highways,
stroets and roads

Utilities. communications,
televisions, radin, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please specify)

ltem

|ing or opposing.

Identity any rule, ratemaking decision. procurement, contract.
hid or bid process. financial services or bond lobbyist was support-

el
CERTIFICATION; ?hcrchy ccrtify that the above is a true. complete and

I~

Labfylst signature

Date
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L.obbyist's name and permancint busincss address

Kris Eliis
11220 W. Daniel Ct.
Boise, idaho 83713

Datc prepared

March 14, 2011

2

(Mo.)

Period covered

month cnding

(Duy)

28

(Y1)
2011

Hem
1

T'otals of all reportahle expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Emplayer on behull of Lobbyist's Emplover.

Cafegory of Expenditure
Raimbursed Personal Lyt and Travel
[xponses Perlaming fo Lobbyng Activity
Do Not Hzve o he Reporied

*rotal Amount for
AN Employers

ftem 3, at bottowm of page.)

Proportionaie amounis contributed by cach employer (Kdentify employers, under

Employer No, 1

Employer No. 2

Employer No. 3

Employer Nuo. 4

Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $

Living Accommodations

Advertising

Travel

Telephone

Other Expenses or Services

Total $

C.00

g 0.00 |g

0.00

0.00|

0.00

*When the number of employers you arc reporting, for requires multiple L-2 forms to he filed a total amount for all emiployers should be entered on Page 1.

member(s) of their household.

The 1ofals of each expenditure of more than vne hundred dollars ($100) for a legislator, other holder of public office. executive ofiicials and

Iem-
Names of Legistawors, Public and Executive Oflicials
2 Date Place Amaount and Household Members in Gioup
m(‘:(muhucd on attached page(s)
Ttem kmployer(s) Nome(s) and Acldress(es)
INSTRUCTIONS 3 ’ o
No 1 Northwest Career Colleges Federation
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registorcd under Scction * 16700 NE 79th #201 Redmond. WA 98052
67-6617 ldaho Code ’
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within filieen (15) days of the  |ng o (0@NO Land Title Association
month for activitics of the past month, 372 8 Eagle Rd. #387 Eagle, ID 83616
TOREPLEDWITH: w1 ldaho Midwifery Council
en Ysursa Q. . s
Secretary of State 207 W. Washington Boise, ID 83702
PO Box 83720
Roise. 11 83720-0080 No. 4 ldaho Association Cosmetology Schools
Phone; (208) 334-2852  Fax; (208) 334-2282 602 Main St. Lewiston, 1D
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Item

Subject matter of proposed legistation. the nnmber of the Senate
or Mouse Bitl, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbytst wis supporting or opposing.

Subject Code
{from tablc)

Appropriation Bill Number
and Seetion Number

B3ill. Resolution or Other
l.egislative tdent. Number

36
204
1087
1123a
165
167

Code Subject

0l
02
03
14

05
)
07

08
09

12

13
14
15

16

LEGCTSLATIVESUBIECTTOENTIFTCATION

Code Subject

Health seryvice, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insurance. hospitals

Agriculture, horticulture, 17
Farming, and livestoek
Amusements, games, athletics

and spoits 18 Higher education

Banking, finance, credit and 19 Tlousing, cunstruction. codes
investments 20 Insurance (excluding health
Children, minors, youth, insurance)

senior citizens 21 Labor, salaries and wages,
Chutoh and religion cottective bargaining
Consumer aftairs +2  Low enforcement, courts,
Leology. environment, pollution, judges. crimes. prisons
conscrvation, zening, land and 23 License, perimts

waicr use 24 Liquor

duention 25 Manutacturing, distribution and
Eleetions, ceinpnigng, voling, services

political partics 26 Natural resources, farest and

Lqual rights, civil rights,

minotity aftairs

Gavernment, financing. 27
Lswution, revenue. budget, 28
appropriations. bids, fees, funds
Govermnem, county

forest products, fisheries, nuning
and mining products

Public lgnds, parks, recreation
Sacial ingnrance, unemployment
insuranee, public assistance,
workmen's compensation

Government, federal 29 Transporfation, highways.
Government, municipal streets and roads
CGovemment, special districts 30 Uldilities, cothmunications,

Ciovernment, stafe elevisions, radin, newspaper,
power, CATV, gns

31 Other (plense speeity)

Hem

Identifty any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement. contract,
hid or bid process. fingneial services or hond lobbyist was support-
ing or opposing.

CERTIFICATIO

. Fhereby certify that the above is a true. complete ond
Al necordance with Scetion 67-6624 1daha Code.

W fn A

Mobh vlmg}«M

7

Date



83/14/2811 21:14

Rev. 1172011

(Type or print clearly in black ink)
Sec instructions at hottom of page

2083751264

State of 1daho

Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State

ELLIS RE & CSTM PROP
LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

PAGE B7/88

Page  of _ Pagefs)

THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

To Be Filed By

L-3
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Lobbyist's namg and permanent business address

Kris Ellis
11220 W. Daniel Ct.

Date prepared

Period covered

month ending
March 14, 2011

Boise, Idaho 83713 (Mo)  {Day) - (Yr)
2 ‘ 28 2011
“t]m Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurted by Lobbyist ar by Lobbyist's Employer on behall of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of pr_cnditur'c - . Propartibnate amounts contribuled by cach employer (Identify cmployers, under
Reimbursed Persanal Living and Travel otal Amount for ttem 3, at bottom of page.)
Rxpenses Portaining io 1oblying Activity AN Employers
170 Not Have to be Reported Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No 3
:;:::::jﬂg:?lnlx':jr;vsl1mcm. % 90.00 | ¢ g $ g 90.00
Living Accommodations
Advertising
Travel ) o
lelephone N
Other Expenses or Services I
Total | § 90.00 | 5 0.00 |g 0.00 | g 0.00| g 90.00

*When the nuniber of cmployers you are reparting for roquires multiple 1.2 forms to b filed a total amount for nll employers should be entered on Page t,

The totals of cach expenditure of more than one hundred dollars ($100) for a legislator, other holder of public oMice. sxecutive oflicials and
member(s) of their houschold,

Item-
Names of Legisiators, Putslic and Fxeeotive Offelds
2 Dute Place Amousnt and Houschold Members in Group
Id
D Continued on attached page(s)
“ “’%m Employcr(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
INSTRUCTIONS i '

Who should fite this form: Any lobbylst registered under Section
67-6617 Idnho Code

Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within {Reen (15) days of the
month for activitics of" the past month.

'O BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysuraan
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boisc, 11D 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334.2282

No. 1

Idaho Chapter of American (nstitute Architects
1674 Hill Road Boise, ID 83702

Idaho State Broadcasters Association

No-2 4874 Hill Road Boise, ID 83702
No 3 ldaho Health Care Association

"7 1524 W. Cayuse Cr. Meridian, ID 83645
No 4 Taxpayer Accountability Committee
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Subject matier of proposed legisiation, the number of the Senate — LEGTSLATIVE SUBJECTTDENTINICATION
Hem | o Flonse Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity by which
4 | tho Lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Cade Subject Code Subfeet o
01 Agriculture, horlicultnre, 17 Health service, medicine, drugs
Subject Code | Bill, Resolution or Other | Approptiation Bill Number farming. and livestock and controlled substances, health
(lrom table) | Legislative Tdent. Number and Section Number 02  Amusements, games, athietics insuranee, hospitals
and sports 18 Higher education
17 221 03 Bonking, finance, credit and 19 Housing. construction, cudes
' 48 investments 20 Insurance (cxetuding health
04 Children. minors, youth, insurance)
49 senior citizens 21 Labot, salarics and wages.
164 05 Church und religion collective bargaimng
her 9 06 Consumer affairs 22 Low enforcement. courts,
cr 07 TCeology, environment, pallution, fudpes, erimes, prisons
95 conservation, zoning, iand and 23 License, permits
15 96 water use 24 Liquor . o
08 Ldueamion 25 Mamfaeturing, distribution and
97 09  Electiony, campiigns, voting. services
a8 political partics 26 Natural resources, forest and
99 10 kgual rights, civil rights, Torest products, fIsheries, mining
minority affairs and mining products
185 11 Government. financing, 27 Public lands. parks. recreation
110 1axation, revenuc, hudget, 28 Socinl inguranee. tnemploymen
114 appropriations, bicds, lees. funds insurance, public assistaned,
12 Goveramert, county warkmen's compensation
13 CGovermment, federat 29 Teangpartation, highwaoys,
14 Government, municipal streets and rogds
15 Qovernment, special districes 30 Utilities, communications,
16 Government, state televisions. rudio. newspaper.
power, CATV. gas
31 Other (pleasc speeily) N
CERTIFICATION:~I herglry cortify that the above is a frue, complete snd

o ; - accordance with Section 67-6624 Td “ode.
Identify any ruie, ratemaking decision, procurement. Contract, on 67-6624 Tdnho Code

hid or hid proccss. financial services or bond labhyist was suppnrt-
ing or oppasing.

frem

% % Sl

I.Mist::t_gnﬁuu( - Date




